ATTACHMENT #10

NEW YORK INSPECTION OF GREAT
ESCAPES AND WORLD WIDE VEHICLES

(11 Pages)



Bus Performance

NYSDOT performs semi-annual vehicle safety inspections on a wide variety of vehicles that are
subject to inspections by the NYSDOT. Of approximately 154,000 inspections conducted each
year, almost 80% are performed on vehicles used in school transportation service, either directly
by a public or private school or by a contractor hired to provide that service. The remaining
inspections are performed on vehicles used in other services regulated by NYSDOT: motor
coach charter service, transit, ambulette (transit disabled) and "for hire" passenger service.

The following documents are for World Wide of Greater New York that were inspected under
NYSDOT's semi-annual vehicle safety inspection program. The columns (left to right) are:

Operator (Operator name),

Insp. 02-03 / 03-04 (number of regular inspections performed between April 1, 2002 -
March 31, 2003 or April 1, 2003 - March 31, 2004),

OOS 02-03 / 03-04 (number of failed regular inspections),

0OS Rate 02-03 / 03-04 (Out of Service rate for Operator during given period),

OpID (BUSNET Operator identification number),

City (City where the Operator is located),

Region (NYSDOT Region of assignment of the inspector(s) who perform inspections on
the operator's vehicles).
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This is intended to assist in identifying operators of interest to the general public, and provide the
information needed to compare the inspection record of World Wide with other similar sized
operators in New York State. The average Out of Service (OOS) rate, for all operators that have
one or more vehicles inspected by NYSDOT was 11.9%.



Operator

WESTCOP OUTER LIMITS TRANS SERV INC
WESTCOP THRERAPEUTIC NURSERY SCHOOL
WESTERN NY INDEPENDENT LIVING
WESTFIELD CENTRAL SCHOOL
WESTHILL CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRI
WESTMORELAND CENTRAL SCHOOL
WESTPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL
WHEATLAND-CHILI CENTRAL SCHOOL
WHEELERS ACCESSIBLE VAN
WHEELERVILLE UNION FREE SCHOOL
WHEELS OF FORTUNE TRANSPORTATION
WHITE PLAINS BUS CO.

WHITE PLAINS BUS CO. (MC)

WHITE SANDS TRANSPORTATION LLC
WHITEHALL CENTRAL SCHOOL
WHITESBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL
WHITESVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL
WHITNEY POINT CENTRAL SCHOOL
WILCOX MINI BUS SERVICE
WILDWOOD PROGRAMS INC.

WILLIAM G. BECKER & SONS, INC.
WILLIAMSON CENTRAL SCHOOL
WILLIAMSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL
WILLIES BUS SERVICE

WILLOW BUS SERVICE

WILLSBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL
WILOU TRANSIT SERVICES INC.
WINDHAM/ASHLAND/JEWETT CS
WINDSOR AMBULETTE CORP
WINDSOR AMBULETTE CORP
WINDSOR CENTRAL SCHOOL
WINDSOR LEASING AMBULETTE
WINDWARD SCHOOL

WINSTON AMERICAN TRANSP INC
WINSTON DAY CAMP

WOLF'S DAY CARE CENTER
WOLVERINE LINE, INC.
WONDERWORKS

WOODBURY LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC.
WOODEN SHOE NURSERY SCHOOL
WOODMARK SERVICES INC.
WORCESTER CENTRAL SCHOOL
WORLD WIDE TRAVEL OF GREATERN Y
WYANDANCH U.F.S.D.

WYNANTSKILL UNION FREE SCHOOL
WYOMING CENTRAL SCHOOL DSITRIC
XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL

YFS

Y.J.H. COMMUNITY SERVICES
YANKEE TRAILS INC.

YATES CO CHAPTER NYSARC

YCS TRANSPORTATION

YELED V'YALDA EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR
YESHIVA AVIR YAKOV

YESHIVA BETH HILLEL OF KRANSNA
YESHIVA BNOS AHAVAS ISRAEL
YESHIVA BOYAN

YESHIVA JESODA HATORAH

YESHIVA MACHZIKEI HADAS

YESHIVA MESIVTA ARUGATH HABOSEM
YESHIVA MESIVTA TORAH TEMINAN
YESHIVA R'TZAHD

YESHIVA SHAREL HATZLUCHA

BUS OPERATOR PROFILES

00S No ©OS Pct OpiD

SFY 2005-2006
Reg InspNo
16 6
1 0
4 1
34 4
90 2
61 1
14 1
46 0
18 5
12 0
12 2
583 88
9 3
3 1
36 1
143 12
14 2
104 1
1 1
21 5
26 6
57 2
165 15
2 0
11 1
23 0
13 3
38 4
2 0
4 0
88 5
35 4
8 1
12 0
1 0
2 0
20 2
1 0
9 1
8 0
6 0
28 2
21 3
75 13
35 3
23 0
3 1
2 1
11 1
79 5
14 1
14 5
8 1
28 6
15 6
15 7
6 1
6 0
11 1
6 2
7 1
1 0
5 1

@

375
0.0
25.0
11.8
2.2
1.6
71
0.0
27.8
0.0
18.7
15.1
333

143
17.3
8.6

333
50.0

6.3
71
35.7
125
214
40.0
487
16.7

9.1
933
14.3
0.0
20.0

28970
39470
01900
02301
02467
02218
01649
02540
01552
01623
04395
02629
32555
30367
01508
02253
02742
02275
38830
38793
02163
02573
02071
06019
03214
01650
06208
02024
36940
37789
02176
04584
29088
01897
24205
06103
30048
05704
25248
03215
36985
02025
24857
01927
01682
02744
24855
02682
26719
01684
04298
03738
22347
06669
03736
03737
05759
03806
03808
03809
03810
36738
26343

City
ELMSFORD

GRANITE SPRINGS

BUFFALO
WESTFIELD
SYRACUSE
WESTMORELAND
WESTPORT
SCOTTSVILLE
GUILDERLAND
CAROGA LAKE
STATEN ISLAND
NO WHITE PLAINS
NO WHITE PLAINS

SPRINGFIELD GARDENS

WHITEHALL
WHITESBORO
WHITESVILLE
WHITNEY POINT
LEROY
ALBANY
NORTH JAVA
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSVILLE
BROOKLYN
ROSLYN
WILLSBORO
PEEKSKILL
WINDHAM
BRONX

BRONX
WINDSOR
BRONX

‘WHITE PLAINS

MEDFORD
MONTICELLO
SAUGERTIES
YONKERS
JAMAICA
SYOSSET
VALLEY STREAM
WILLIAMSVILLE
WORCESTER
BROOKLYN
WYANDANCH
WYNANTSKILL
WYOMING
NEW YORK

MT. KISCO
BROOKLYN
RENSSELAER
PENN YAN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
SPRING VALLEY
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN



Operator
WINDSOR CENTRAL SCHOOL

WINDSOR LEASING AMBULETTE
WINDWARD SCHOOL

WINSTON AMERICAN TRANSP INC
WINSTON DAY CAMP

WOLF'S DAY CARE CENTER
WOLVERINE LINE, INC.

WOODBURY LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC.
WOODEN SHOE NURSERY SCHOOL
WOODMARK SERVICES INC.
WOODMONT SUMMER CAMP

WOORI CONNECTION INC

WORCESTER CENTRAL SCHOOL
WORLD TOURING PRODUCTIONS LTD.
WORLD WIDE TRAVEL OF GREATERNY
WYANDANCH U.F.8.D.

WYNANTSKILL UNION FREE SCHOOL
WYOMING CENTRAL SCHOOL DSITRIC
XAVERIAN HIGH SCHOOL

XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL

YFS

Y.J.H. COMMUNITY SERVICES

YANKEE TRAILS INC.

YATES CO CHAPTER NYSARC

YCS TRANSPORTATION

YELED V'YALDA EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR.
YESHIVA & MESIVTA TORAH TEMIMAH INC
YESHIVA AVIR YAKQV

YESHIVA BETH HILLEL OF KRANSNA
YESHIVA BNOS AHAVAS ISRAEL
YESHIVA BOYAN

YESHIVA JESODA HATORAH

YESHIVA MACHZIKE! HADAS

YESHIVA MESIVTA ARUGATH HABOSEM
YESHIVA R'TZAHD

YESHIVA SHAREL HATZLUCHA

YESHIVA TIFFERES BUNIM

YESHIVA TORAH UMIDOS

YESHIVA TZEMACH TZADIK WIZNITZ
YESHIVA VIVNITZ

YESHIVA YADGILTORAH

YM YWHA OF SUFFOLK (NESCO)

YMCA OF JAMESTOWN

YMCA OF GREATER N.Y.

YMCA OF GREATER ROCHESTER

YMCA OF KINGSTON AND ULSTER COUNTY
YMCA OF OLEAN NY, INC.

YM-YWHA OF WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
YORK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
YORKTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
YORKTOWN HEIGHTS HEAD START
YOUNG AMERICA TRANSPORTATION INC
YOURS' N MINE TRANSPORTATION SVC
YOURS OURS MINE COMMUNITY CENT
YTV SERVICE CORP

YWCA OF JAMESTOWN

ZANCHELLI BUS LINES INC.

ZENIT TOURS INC

ZICHRON CHAIN ELOZOR INSTITUTE
ZOLADZ LIMOUSINE SERVICE

ZUCCARO TOURS, INC.

BUS OPERATOR PROFILES
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03806
03808

city
WINDSOR
BRONX
WHITE PLAINS
MEDFORD
MONTICELLO
SAUGERTIES
MT. VERNON
SYOSSET
VALLEY STREAM
WILLIAMSVILLE
WANTAGH
WHITESTONE
WORCESTER
NESCONSET
BROOKLYN
WYANDANCH
WYNANTSKILL
WYOMING
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
MT. KISCO
BROOKLYN
RENSSELAER
PENN YAN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
SPRING VALLEY
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
MONSEY
BROOKLYN
COMMACK
JAMESTOWN
RIDGEWOOD
ROCHESTER
KINGSTON
OLEAN

NEW YORK
RETSOF
YORKTOWN

YORKTOWN HEIGHTS

RICHMOND HILL
JAMAICA
LEVITTOWN
BROOKLYN
JAMESTOWN
GERMANTOWN
OLD BETHPAGE
BROOKLYN
DEPEW
NIAGARA FALLS

08



WILOU TRANSIT SERVICES INC.
WINDHAM/ASHLAND/JEWETT CS
WINDSOR AMBULETTE CORP
WINDSOR AMBULETTE CORP

WINDSOR CENTRAL SCHOOL

WINDSOR LEASING AMBULETTE
WINDWARD SCHOOL

WINSLOW THERAPUTIC RIDING CTR. INC.
WINSTON AMERICAN TRANSP INC
WINSTON DAY CAMP

WOLF'S DAY CARE CENTER
WOLVERINE LINE, INC.

WOODBURY LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC.
WOODEN SHOE NURSERY SCHOOL
WOODLAND HILL MONTESSORI SCHOOL
WOODMARK SERVICES INC.

WOORI CONNECTION INC

WORCESTER CENTRAL SCHOOL
WORLD TOURING PRODUCTIONS LTD.
WORLD WIDE TRAVEL OF GREATERNY
WWW.NYAIRPORTBUS.COM
WYANDANCH U.F.S.D.

WYNANTSKILL UNION FREE SCHOOL
WYOMING CENTRAL SCHOOL DSITRIC
XAVERIAN HIGH SCHOOL

XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL

YFS

Y.J.H. COMMUNITY SERVICES

YANKEE TRAILS INC.

YATES CO CHAPTER NYSARC

YCS TRANSPORTATION

YELED V'YALDA EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR.
YESHIVA & MESIVTA TORAH TEMIMAH INC
YESHIVA AVIR YAKOV

YESHIVA BAIS CHAIM YOSHUA

YESHIVA BETH HILLEL OF KRANSNA
YESHIVA BNOS AHAVAS ISRAEL

web_profile
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17.6 06208
7.9 02024
0 36940

0 37789
9.1 02176
16.2 04584
12.5 29088
0 43931
9.1 01897
0 24205

0 06103
20 30048
9.1 25248
0 03215

0 43932
5.6 36985
100 41700
5.9 02025
0 40710
31.8 24857
55.6 42949
17.7 01927
2.6 01682
4.3 02744
0 41298

0 24855
50 02682
28.6 26719
10.1 01684
18.8 04298
35.7 03738
0 22347
12.5 03810
20.7 06669
50 43674
20 03736
28.6 03737

PEEKSKILL
WINDHAM
BRONX
BRONX
WINDSOR
BRONX

WHITE PLAINS
WARWICK
MEDFORD
MONTICELLO
SAUGERTIES
MT. VERNON
SYOSSET
VALLEY STREAM
RENSSELAER
WILLIAMSVILLE
WHITESTONE
WORCESTER
NESCONSET
BROOKLYN
MASSAPEQUA
WYANDANCH
WYNANTSKILL
WYOMING
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
MT. KISCO
BROOKLYN
RENSSELAER
PENN YAN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
SPRING VALLEY
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN

08
02
1
11
02
11
08
08
10
08
01
08
10
10
01
05
11
02
1
11
11
10
01

1
1
08
1
01
04
11
1
11
08
11
1
1



Web_Page

Operator .Insp 08-09].00S 08-08}| OOS Rate 08-09 OpiD |City Region |
WINSLOW THERAPUTIC RIDING CTR. INC. 2 0 0 43931 |JWARWICK 08
WINSTON AMERICAN TRANSP INC 14 0 0 01897 IMEDFORD 10
WOLF'S DAY CARE CENTER 2 1 50 06103 [SAUGERTIES 01
WOLVERINE LINE, INC. 26 4 15.4 30048 [YONKERS 08
WOODBURY LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC. 12 2 16.7 25248 |SYOSSET 10
WOODEN SHOE NURSERY SCHOOL 8 0 0 03215 IVALLEY STREAM 10
WOODLAND HILL MONTESSORI SCHOOL 4 0 0 43932 |RENSSELAER 01
WOODMARK SERVICES INC. 21 5 23.8 36985 [WILLIAMSVILLE 05
WOODMONT SUMMER CAMP 1 0 0 41084 |WANTAGH 10
WORCESTER CENTRAL SCHOOL 29 3 10.3 02025 |{WORCESTER 02
WORD OF LIFE MINISTRIES 1 0 0 46930 [FREEPORT 10
WORLD TOURING PRODUCTIONS LTD. 1 0 0 40710 |NESCONSET 11
WORLD WIDE TRAVEL OF GREATERN Y 15 1 6.7 24857 |BROOKLYN 11
WWW.NYAIRPORTBUS.COM 2 0 0 42949 [MASSAPEQUA 11
WYANDANCH U.F.S.D. 69 {4 10.1 01927 [WYANDANCH 10
WYNANTSKILL UNION FREE SCHOOL 38 5 13.2 01682 |WYNANTSKILL 01
WYOMING CENTRAL SCHOOL DSITRIC 28 0 0 02744 IWYOMING 04
XAVERIAN HIGH SCHOOL 8 0 0 41288 IBROOKLYN 11
XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL 6 1 16.7 24855 |NEW YORK 11
Y.J.H. COMMUNITY SERVICES 14 3 214 26719 |BROOKLYN 11
YANKEE TRAILS INC. 85 14 16.5 01684 |RENSSELAER 01
YATES CO CHAPTER NYSARC 19 4 21.1 04298 [PENN YAN 04
YCS TRANSPORTATION 14 3 21.4 03738 |BROOKLYN 11
YELED V'YALDA EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR. 9 0 0 22347 |BROOKLYN 11
YESHIVA & MESIVTA TORAH TEMIMAH INC 10 0 0 03810 IBROOKLYN 11
YESHIVA AVIR YAKOV 27 4 14.8 06669 [SPRING VALLEY 08
YESHIVA BAIS CHAIM YOSHUA 4 1 25 43674 |BROOKLYN 11
YESHIVA BETH HILLEL OF KRANSNA 24 3 12.5 03736 |BROOKLYN 11
YESHIVA BNOS AHAVAS ISRAEL 13 1 7.7 03737 [BROOKLYN 11
YESHIVA BOYAN 8 3 37.5 05759 [|BROOKLYN 11
YESHIVA JESODA HATORAH 9 3 33.3 03806 [BROOKLYN 11
YESHIVA MACHZIKEI HADAS 12 8 66.7 03808 |[BROOKLYN 11
YESHIVA MESIVTA ARUGATH HABOSEM 6 2 33.3 03809 [BROOKLYN 11
YESHIVA R'TZAHD 2 0 0 36738 |BROOKLYN 11
YESHIVA SHAREL HATZLUCHA 5 1 20 26343 |BROOKLYN 11
YESHIVA TIFFERES BUNIM 21 7 33.3 03812 |BROOKLYN 11
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Operator .Insp 09-10{.00S 09-10} OOS Rate 09-10] OpID [City Region
WHITEHALL CENTRAL SCHOOL 36 2 5.6 1506 |WHITEHALL 01
WHITESBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL 134 3 22 2253 |WHITESBORO 02
WHITESVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 14 1 71 2742 |WHITESVILLE 04
WHITNEY POINT CENTRAL SCHOOL 119 4 3.4 2275 |WHITNEY POINT 02
WHITNEY YOUNG HEAD START 2 1 50 27259 {ELMSFORD 08
WILCOX MINI BUS SERVICE 2 1 50 38830 [LEROQY 04
WILLIAM G. BECKER & SONS, INC. 31 6 19.4 2163 |NORTH JAVA 04
WILLIAMSON CENTRAL SCHOOL 71 3 4.2 2573 |WILLIAMSON 03
WILLIAMSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 116 3 2.6 2071 |WILLIAMSVILLE 05
WILLOW BUS SERVICE 3 0 0 3214 |ROSLYN 10
WILLSBORO CENTRAL SCHOOL 24 1 4.2 1650 [WILLSBORO 01
WILOU TRANSIT SERVICES INC. 19 0 0 6208 |PEEKSKILL 08
WINDHAM/ASHLAND/JEWETT CS 41 4 9.8 2024 {WINDHAM 02
WINDSOR CENTRAL SCHOOL 87 4 4.6 2176 JWINDSOR 02
WINDSOR LEASING AMBULETTE 42 8 19 4584 |BRONX 11
WINDWARD SCHOOL 8 2 25 29088 JWHITE PLAINS 08
WINSLOW THERAPUTIC RIDING CTR. INC. 2 2 100 43931 |WARWICK 08
WINSTON AMERICAN TRANSP INC 26 3 11.5 1897 |MEDFORD 10
WOLF'S DAY CARE CENTER 2 0 0 6103 |SAUGERTIES 01
WOLVERINE LINE, INC. 24 3 12.5 30048 |YONKERS 08
WOODBURY LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC. 13 2 15.4 25248 [SYOSSET 10
'WOODEN SHOE NURSERY SCHOOL 6 1 16.7 3215 |VALLEY STREAM 10
WOODLAND HILL MONTESSORI SCHOOL 2 0 0 43932 |RENSSELAER 01
WOODMONT SUMMER CAMP 1 0 0 41084 |WANTAGH 10
WORCESTER CENTRAL SCHOOL 34 3 8.8 2025 |[WORCESTER 02
WORD OF LIFE MINISTRIES 2 0 0 46930 |[FREEPORT 10
WORLD TOURING PRODUCTIONS LTD. 1 0 0 40710 INESCONSET 11
WORLD WIDE TRAVEL OF GREATERNY 17 0 0 24857 |BROOKLYN 11
WWW.NYAIRPORTBUS.COM 2 1 50 42949 |[MASSAPEQUA 11
WYANDANCH U.F.S.D. 84 0 0 1927 [WYANDANCH 10
WYNANTSKILL UNION FREE SCHOOL 39 2 5.1 1682 |WYNANTSKILL 01
WYOMING CENTRAL SCHOOL DSITRIC 23 2 8.7 2744 |WYOMING 04
XAVERIAN HIGH SCHOOL 8 3 37.5 41298 IBROOKLYN 11
XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL 3 0 0 24855 |INEW YORK 11
Y.J.H. COMMUNITY SERVICES 14 3 21.4 26719 IBROOKLYN 11
YANKEE TRAILS INC. 85 4 4.7 1684 |RENSSELAER 01




Operator

GOLDEN EAGLE TRANSPORTATION INC
GOLDEN MEMORIES TRANS

GOLDEN RING TRANSPORTATION INC
GOLDEN SUN BUS SERVICE INC.
GOLDEN TOUCH TRANSPORTATION
GOLDEN TOUCH TRANSPORTATION OF NY
GOODCARE HOME HEALTH SERVICES
GOSHEN CENTRAL SCHOOL

GOTHAM GOLD BUS CORP

GOTHAM TRANSPORTATION CORP.
GOUVERNEUR CENTRAL SCHOOL

GOW SCHOOL

GOWANDA CENTRAL SCHOOL

GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH OF SYRACUSE
GRACE BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH
GRACIELA'S TRANSPORTATION

GRAND AMBULETTE SERVICE

GRAND ISLAND CENTRAL SCHOOLS
GRAND ISLAND TRANSIT CORP.
GRANDPA'S BUS CO. INC.

GRANVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL
GRAPEVINE COUNTRY TOURS, INC.
GRAY LINE NEW YORK TOURS

GREAT AMBULETTE SERVICE, INC.
GREAT ESCAPES TOURS & TRAVELLTD
GREAT NECK U.F.S.D.

GREATER AMSTERDAM SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREATER BINGHAMTON HEALTH CENTER
GREATER JOHNSTOWN SCHOOL DISTR
GREATER SOUTHERN TIER BOCES
GREECE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREEN CHIMNEYS SCHOOL

GREEN MEADOW WOLDORF SCHOOL
GREEN TREES DAY SCHOOL
GREENBURGH ELEVEN

GREENE CENTRAL SCHOOL
GREENPORT PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GREENVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL
GREENWICH CENTRAL SCHOOL
GREENWOOD LAKE TRANSPORTATION
GREENWOOD LAKE UNION FREE SD
GREENWOOD MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICE
GREYHOUND LINES INC

GROTON CENTRAL SCHOOL

GROUND FORCE 1 INC.

GST BOCES (COOPERS) C/O BOCES
GST BOCES(WILDWOOD) C/O BOCES
GUILDERLAND CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
GUILFOYLE AMBULANCE SERVICE

GUS' BUSES

H & B SUPER EXPRESS

H & J BUS TOURS INC.

HHHGROUP INC

H.I.S.INTERNATIONAL TOURS(NY)INC.
H.L.M. TOURS INC

H.O.P.E. INC

HACKLEY SCHOOL

HADLEY-LUZERNE CENTRAL SCHOOL
HALDANE CENTRAL SCHOOL

HALF HOLLOW HILLS C.S.D.

HAMDEN AMBULETTE SERVICE INC.

Reg insp. No.
1

BUS OPERATOR PROFILES

SFY 2006 - 2007

OO0S No.

28
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4
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4
63
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OO0S Pet.

0.0
74
222
84
140
A
750
43
0.0
48

OpID
42143

04594
05488
02340
05892
33690
32355
02669
33987
34110
02475
02186
02212
42615
05558
20061
03072
02320
01956
37787
01484
39611

25688
42923
03191
01592
23303
01595

02549
03032

02604
02128
01832
01688
01485
36234
02670
36943

02450
37583

02700
01548
02514
32303

24861
37709

25691
02605
01487
02887
01904
03556

city
STATEN ISLAND
ROCHESTER
BROOKLYN
OSWEGO
COLLEGE POINT
COLLEGE POINT
AMHERST
GOSHEN
FARMINGDALE
BROOKLYN
GOUVERNEUR
SOUTH WALES
GOWANDA
SYRACUSE
FULTON
ELMHURST
MASPETH
GRAND ISLAND
LOCKPORT
OZONE PARK
GRANVILLE
GENEVA
HOBOKEN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
GREAT NECK
AMSTERDAM
BINGHAMTON
JOHNSTOWN
ELMIRA

NORTH GREECE
BREWSTER
CHESTNUTRIDGE
SYOSSET
DOBBS FERRY
GREENE
GREENPORT
GREENVILLE
GREENWICH
GREENWOOD LAKE
GREENWOOD LAKE
WILLIAMSVILLE
RICHMOND
GROTON
PLATTSBURGH
ELMIRA

ELMIRA

GUILDERLAND CENTER

WATERTOWN
SYRACUSE
STATEN ISLAND
RONKONKOMA
ELMHURST
NEW YORK
JAMAICA
YONKERS
TARRYTOWN
LAKE LUZERNE
COLD SPRING
DIX HILLS

EAST ROCKAWAY

Region



GOLDEN RING TRANSPORTATION INC
GOLDEN SUN BUS SERVICE INC.
GOLDEN TOUCH TRANSPORTATION
GOLDEN TOUCH TRANSPORTATION OF NY
GOOD SHEPHERD SERVICES
GOODCARE HOME HEALTH SERVICES
GORMAN BUS SALES

GOSHEN CENTRAL SCHOOL

GOTHAM COACH SERVICES INC
GOTHAM GOLD BUS CORP

GOTHAM TRANSPORTATION CORP.
GOUVERNEUR CENTRAL SCHOOL

GOUVERNEUR VOLENTEER RESCUE SQUAD |

GOW SCHOOL

GOWANDA CENTRAL SCHOOL

GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH OF SYRACUSE
GRACE BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH

GRACE VANLINES INC.

GRACIELA'S TRANSPORTATION

GRAND AMBULETTE SERVICE

GRAND ISLAND CENTRAL SCHOOLS
GRAND ISLAND TRANSIT CORP.
GRANDPA'S BUS CO. INC.

GRANVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL
GRAPEVINE COUNTRY TOURS, INC.
GRAY LINE NEW YORK TOURS

GREAT AMBULETTE SERVICE, INC.
GREAT ESCAPES TOURS & TRAVEL LTD
GREAT NECK U.F.8.D.

GREATER AMSTERDAM SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREATER BINGHAMTON HEALTH CENTER
GREATER JOHNSTOWN SCHOOL DISTR
GREATER SOUTHERN TIER BOCES
GREECE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREEN CHIMNEYS SCHOOL

GREEN MEADOW WOLDORF SCHOOL
GREEN TREES DAY SCHOOL

142
34
466
44

215
100
30
41
21

42
15
442

web_profile
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21.1 05488
5.1 02340
11.2 05892
27 33690
25 43009
50 32355
0 23482
6.7 02669
0 43841
100 33987
6.5 34110
3.2 02475
0 43946

0 02186
1.7 02212
0 42615
50 05558
20 43264
0 20061
3.5 03072
1.4 02320
5.9 01956
7.9 37787
2.3 01484
0 39611
9.3 04508
6 25688
10 42923
4.9 03191
9.5 01592
0 23303
19 01595
26.7 02902
10.2 02549
0 03032

0 23385

0 03555

BROOKLYN
OSWEGO
COLLEGE POINT
COLLEGE POINT
NEW YORK
AMHERST

ELMA

GOSHEN

EAST ISLIP
FARMINGDALE
BROOKLYN
GOUVERNEUR
GOUVERNEUR
SOUTH WALES
GOWANDA
SYRACUSE
FULTON
BROOKLYN
ELMHURST
MASPETH
GRAND ISLAND
LOCKPORT
OZONE PARK
GRANVILLE
GENEVA
HOBOKEN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
GREAT NECK
AMSTERDAM
BINGHAMTON
JOHNSTOWN
ELMIRA

NORTH GREECE
BREWSTER
CHESTNUTRIDGE
SYOSSET

11
03
11
11
11
05
05
08
11
11
11
03
03
05
05
03
03
11
11
11
05
05
11
01
04
11
11
11
10
01
02
01
04
04
08
08
10
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Operator .Insp 08-09{.00S 08-09] OOS Rate 08-09 OpID |City Region
GOLDEN AGE AMBULETTE INC. 20 0 0 04325 |BROOKLYN 11
GOLDEN AIRPORT EXPRESS 130 22 16.9 33690 |COLLEGE POINT 11
GOLDEN EAGLE TRANSPORTATION INC 2 0 0 42143 |STATEN ISLAND 11
GOLDEN MEMORIES TRANS 44 9 20.5 04594 |ROCHESTER 04
GOLDEN RING TRANSPORTATION INC 23 6 26.1 05488 |BROOKLYN 11
GOLDEN SUN BUS SERVICE INC. 117 11 9.4 02340 |OSWEGO 03
GOLDEN TOUCH TRANSPORTATION 172 21 12.2 05892 |COLLEGE POINT 11
GOODCARE HOME HEALTH SERVICES 3 2 66.7 32355 [TONAWANDA 05
GORMAN ENTERPRISES (LOANER) 1 1 100 46812 |ELMA 05
GOSHEN CENTRAL SCHOOL 160 9 5.6 02669 |GOSHEN 08
GOTHAM COACH SERVICES INC 6 4 66.7 43841 JEAST ISLIP 11
GOTHAM GOLD BUS CORP 2 1 50 33987 [FARMINGDALE 11
GOTHAM TRANSPORTATION CORP. 109 9 8.3 34110 |BROOKLYN 11
GOUVERNEUR CENTRAL SCHOOL 83 6 1.2 02475 |GOUVERNEUR 03
GOUVERNEUR VOLENTEER RESCUE SQUAD | 2 0 0 43946 |GOUVERNEUR 03
GOW SCHOOL 6 2 33.3 02186 [SOUTH WALES 05
GOWANDA CENTRAL SCHOOL 61 3 4.9 02212 [GOWANDA 05
GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH OF SYRACUSE 2 0 0 42615 ISYRACUSE 03
GRACE BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH 5 3 60 05558 [FULTON 03
GRACIELA'S TRANSPORTATION 2 0 0 20061 |ELMHURST 11
GRAND AMBULETTE SERVICE 53 0 0 03072 [MASPETH 11
GRAND ISLAND CENTRAL SCHOOLS 140 3 2.1 02320 |GRAND ISLAND 05
GRAND ISLAND TRANSIT CORP. 34 4 11.8 01956 ILOCKPORT 05
GRANDPA'S BUS CO. INC. 462 24 5.2 37787 |OZONE PARK 11
GRANVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 49 4 8.2 01484 |GRANVILLE 01
GRAPEVINE COUNTRY TOURS, INC. 2 0 0 39611 |GENEVA 04
GRAY LINE NEW YORK TOURS 215 26 12.1 04508 |HOBOKEN 11
GREAT AMBULETTE SERVICE, INC. 164 1 0.6 25688 IBROOKLYN 11
GREAT ESCAPES TOURS & TRAVEL LTD 36 i 2.8 42923 |BROOKLYN 11
GREAT NECK U.F.S.D. 38 1 2.6 03191 |GREAT NECK 10
GREATER AMSTERDAM SCHOOL DISTRICT 22 0 0 01592 |AMSTERDAM 01
GREATER BINGHAMTON HEALTH CENTER 1 0 0 23303 |BINGHAMTON 02
GREATER JOHNSTOWN SCHOOL DISTR 40 2 5 01595 |JOHNSTOWN 01
GREATER SOUTHERN TIER BOCES 12 2 16.7 02902 |ELMIRA 04
GREECE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 402 29 7.2 02542 |INORTH GREECE 04
GREEN CHIMNEYS SCHOOL 6 0 0 03032 |BREWSTER 08
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Operator .Insp 09-10}.00S 09-10] OOS Rate 09-10} OpID |[City Region
GOLDCREST LUXURY TRANSPORTATION INC 8 2 25 6469 |PLAINVIEW 10
GOLDEN AGE ADVENTURE TRAVEL CORP. 6 0 0 44994 IBROOKLYN 11
GOLDEN AGE AMBULETTE INC. 22 0 0 4325 |BROOKLYN 11
GOLDEN AIRPORT EXPRESS 119 7 5.9 33690 |COLLEGE POINT 11
GOLDEN EAGLE TRANSPORTATION INC 2 0 0 42143 |STATEN ISLAND 11
GOLDEN MEMORIES TRANS 45 5 11.1 4594 |ROCHESTER 04
GOLDEN RING TRANSPORTATION INC 20 2 10 5488 |BROOKLYN 11
GOLDEN SUN BUS SERVICE INC. 108 7 6.5 2340 JOSWEGO 03
GOLDEN TOUCH TRANSPORTATION 163 11 6.7 5892 ICOLLEGE POINT 11
GOODCARE HOME HEALTH SERVICES 4 1 25 32355 | TONAWANDA 05
GOSHEN CENTRAL SCHOOL 179 13 7.3 2669 |GOSHEN 08
GOTHAM COACH SERVICES INC 4 0 0 43841 |EAST ISLIP 11
GOTHAM GOLD BUS CORP 3 2 66.7 33987 |[FARMINGDALE 11
GOTHAM TRANSPORTATION CORP. 142 7 4.9 34110 |BROOKLYN 11
GOUVERNEUR CENTRAL SCHOOL 77 2 2.6 2475 |GOUVERNEUR 03
GOUVERNEUR VOLENTEER RESCUE SQUAD | 2 0 0 43946 |GOUVERNEUR 03
GOW SCHOOL 6 1 16.7 2186 |SOUTH WALES 05
GOWANDA CENTRAL SCHOOL 64 5 7.8 2212 |GOWANDA 05
GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH OF SYRACUSE 1 0 0 42615 ISYRACUSE 03
GRACE BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH 5 3 60 5558 |FULTON 03
GRACIELA'S TRANSPORTATION 5 0 0 20061 |[ELMHURST 11
GRAND AMBULETTE SERVICE 51 1 2 3072 |MASPETH 11
GRAND APPLE TRANSPORTATION INC 7 1 14.3 47797 |FLUSHING 11
GRAND ISLAND CENTRAL SCHOOLS 142 1 0.7 2320 |GRAND ISLAND 05
GRAND ISLAND TRANSIT CORP. 29 4 13.8 1956 |LOCKPORT 05
GRANDPA'S BUS CO. INC. 397 20 5 37787 |OZONE PARK 11
GRANVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 44 3 6.8 1484 |GRANVILLE 01
GRAPEVINE COUNTRY TOURS, INC. 2 0 0 39611 |GENEVA 04
GRAY LINE NEW YORK TOURS 175 13 7.4 4508 |HOBOKEN 11
GREAT AMBULETTE SERVICE, INC. 213 5 2.3 25688 |BROOKLYN 11
GREAT ESCAPES TOURS & TRAVEL LTD 44 0 0 42923 |BROOKLYN 11
GREAT NECK U.F.S.D. 44 0 0 3191 |GREAT NECK 10
GREATER AMSTERDAM SCHOOL DISTRICT 34 0 0 1592 |AMSTERDAM 01
GREATER BINGHAMTON HEALTH CENTER 2 0 0 23303 |BINGHAMTON 02
GREATER JOHNSTOWN SCHOOL DISTR 43 2 4.7 15956 |JOHNSTOWN 01
13 0 0 2902 |ELMIRA 04

GREATER SOUTHERN TIER BOCES




